2021 KX"250 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Suspension

Ref .Frame Fo1s0

r X > Ref.Swingarm
3%
RN
Y /é
Q? Qgﬁ

420368 |\ __Jn,
92049A

Ref .Shock
Absorber(s)

92049
92046
///\\\\\\\\//)%%P 921524/B
42036D 92049 99049

¢
g 92046
45 @@

92152A/8

Q 92046 45036c
Q) 92049 g51504/8
®) 42036 ’\‘
92152A/8 Q)

92154F

Ref .Frame

92154C/E

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2021 KX"250
PARTS LIST
Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME

ARM-SUSP (Ref # 39007)

ROD-TIE (Ref # 39111)

SLEEVE,SUSPENSION ARM,L=49 (Ref # 42036)
SLEEVE,SUSPENSION ARM,L=37 (Ref # 42036A)
SLEEVE,10X16X19.3 (Ref # 42036B)
SLEEVE,12X20X77.8 (Ref # 42036C)

SLEEVE (Ref # 42036D)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015)
BEARING-NEEDLE,F-2016 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,16BM2212 (Ref # 92046A)
SEAL-OIL,SD026X32X4 (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049A)

SEAL (Ref # 92093)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)

BOLT,10X45 (Ref # 92154)

BOLT,10X58 (Ref # 92154A)

BOLT,12X86 (Ref # 92154B)

BOLT,12X92 (Ref # 92154C)

BOLT,TIE ROD (Ref # 92154F)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92210A)

PART NUMBER

39007-0411
39111-0357
42036-0021
42036-0022
42036-0030
42036-0822
42036-1351
92015-1433
92046-1151
92046-1192
92049-0063
92049-0069
92093-1436
92152-1139
92152-2701
92154-0512
92154-0513
92154-1714
92154-1717
92154-4080
92210-1080
92210-1184

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



