

2021 KX™ 250

PARTS LIST

Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ARM-SUSP (Ref # 39007)	39007-0411	1
ROD-TIE (Ref # 39111)	39111-0357	1
SLEEVE,SUSPENSION ARM,L=49 (Ref # 42036)	42036-0021	1
SLEEVE,SUSPENSION ARM,L=37 (Ref # 42036A)	42036-0022	1
SLEEVE,10X16X19.3 (Ref # 42036B)	42036-0030	1
SLEEVE,12X20X77.8 (Ref # 42036C)	42036-0822	1
SLEEVE (Ref # 42036D)	42036-1351	1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1433	3
BEARING-NEEDLE,F-2016 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1151	6
BEARING-NEEDLE,16BM2212 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1192	1
SEAL-OIL,SDO26X32X4 (Ref # 92049)	92049-0063	6
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049A)	92049-0069	2
SEAL (Ref # 92093)	92093-1436	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1139	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)	92152-2701	6
BOLT,10X45 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0512	1
BOLT,10X58 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0513	1
BOLT,12X86 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1714	1
BOLT,12X92 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-1717	1
BOLT,TIE ROD (Ref # 92154F)	92154-4080	1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1080	1
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1184	1